
 

Fibc_match_dates_2019 
 

 

FIBC Match dates 2019 / 2020 
 
Dates: 
Saturday 2nd November 10.00 Club Championship v Severn Valley Home  
Saturday 9th November 10.00 Club Championship v Severn Valley Away  
Saturday 16th November 10.00 Club Championship v Ffrith Home 
Saturday 23rd November Club Championship Bro Ddyfi Away 11.00  
Saturday 7th December 10.00 Club Championship Ffrith Away  
Saturday 11th January Over 60’s v Severn Valley Home 10.00 
Saturday 25th January Over 60’s v Severn Valley Away 10.00 
Saturday 1st February Over 60’s v Ffrith Home 10.00 
Saturday 8th February Club Championship v Bro Ddyfi Home 11.00 
Sunday 16th February Over 60’s v Ffrith Away 14.00 
 


